
Consumer Cyclical Auto Manufacturers
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1D 1W 3M 1Y 5Y

Price

₹286.40

Today’s high

₹294.30

Today’s low

₹282.35

52W high

₹357.00

52W low

₹64.80

1Y

317.1%

PE

-8.71

PB

1.86

EPS (TTM)

-32.9

Dividend yield

NaN%

5Y

-4.0%

Market cap

₹1.1 Lac Cr

Volume

40,47,009

Average volume

68,01,696

Tata Motors Ltd NSE: TATAMOTORS

₹286.40 -8.05 (3:06 pm IST)

https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/c/all?sector=Consumer%20Cyclical
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/c/all?sector=Consumer%20Cyclical&industry=204


Compare with other stock

Add

 TATAMOTORS

 M&M

 EICHERMOT

 HEROMOTOCO

 BAJAJ-AUTO

 MARUTI

Price

₹286.40

₹793.45

₹2,591.85

₹2,949.10

₹3,501.40

₹6,789.85

1D

-2.7%

-2.2%

-2.5%

-2.8%

-2.9%

-3.9%

1Y

+317.1%

+195.2%

+81.5%

+81.3%

+81.1%

+51.4%

PE

-8.71

-96.36

62.91

22.31

21.72

45.89

PB

1.86

2.47

6.86

3.95

4.27

4.19
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Financials

Income statement Balance sheet Cash �ow

As of 2019

Revenue

₹2.6 Lac Cr

Net income

- ₹11,394.0 Cr

Quarterly Annual

https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/tata-motors-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/mahindra-mahindra-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/eicher-motors-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/hero-motocorp-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/bajaj-auto-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/maruti-suzuki-india-ltd


See stock holdings

Top institutional holders

Vanguard Group Inc 1.78%

BlackRock Fund Advisors 1.69%

HDFC Asset Management Company… 1.30%

Capital Research and Management… 1.12%

Franklin Templeton International Services… 0.95%

Top mutual fund holders

Nippon India Tax Saver 1.25%

SBI ETF Nifty 50 0.71%

PIMCO RAE Emerging Markets Fund 0.56%

Franklin India Equity 0.48%

HDFC Flexi Cap 0.44%



About Tata Motors

Tata Motors owns iconic brands Jaguar and Land

Rover, while o�ering a broad product line of motor

vehicles including compact passenger cars, sport

utility vehicles, luxury passenger vehicles and large

semi trucks. At 45%, it holds the largest market

share of commercial vehicles in India. Tata also

operates a �nancial services business, which

supports vehicle sales.

Company address

82 Mahakali Caves Road, 4th Floor, Ahura

Centre, Mumbai, MH, 400093

Company URL

http://www.tatamotors.com

Key executives

Name Title Age

Dr. Ralf Speth CEO, Subsidiary/Director 64 yrs

Mr. Thierry Bollore CEO, Subsidiary/Director NA

Mr. Guenter Butschek CEO/Director/Managing Director 59 yrs

Mr. Pathamadai Balachandran… CFO 50 yrs

Mr. Ravindra Pisharody Other Corporate O�cer 62 yrs

http://www.tatamotors.com/

