### KUVERA

Consumer Cyclical

Auto Manufacturers

# Tata Motors Ltd NSE: TATAMOTORS

C ₹286.40 -8.05 (3:06 pm IST)

**-2.7**%



1W 3M 1Y 5Y

Price LIVE	Today's high	Today's low	52W high
<b>₹286.40</b>	₹ <b>294.</b> 30	<b>₹282.35</b>	₹357.00
52W low	1Y	PE	PB
₹64.80	317.1%	-8.71	1.86
EPS (TTM)	Dividend yield	5Y	Market cap
-32.9	NaN%	-4.0%	<b>₹1.1 Lac Cr</b>
Volume	Average volume		
40,47,009	68,01,696		

### Κυνελ

## Compare with other stock

	IN Price			J► <b>PE</b>	J► PB	11
TATAMOTORS	₹286.40	-2.7%	+317.1%	-8.71	1.86	-3
─ M&M	₹793.45	-2.2%	+195.2%	-96.36	2.47	-
EICHERMOT	₹2,591.85	- <b>2</b> .5%	+81.5%	62.91	6.86	2
	₹2,949.10	-2.8%	+81.3%	22.31	3.95	13
BAJAJ-AUTO	₹3,501.40	-2.9%	+81.1%	21.72	4.27	1ć
MARUTI	₹6,789.85	-3.9%	+51.4%	45.89	4.19	14
🕂 Add						
Financials						
Income statement	Balance sheet	Cash flo	W			
			Quar	terly 💿 Annua	I	
					As of 201	19
					Rever ₹ <b>2.6 Lac</b>	
					Net in - ₹ <b>11,39</b> 4	

#### KUVERA

### See stock holdings

### Top institutional holders



### KUVERA

### **About Tata Motors**

Tata Motors owns iconic brands Jaguar and Land Rover, while offering a broad product line of motor vehicles including compact passenger cars, sport utility vehicles, luxury passenger vehicles and large semi trucks. At 45%, it holds the largest market share of commercial vehicles in India. Tata also operates a financial services business, which supports vehicle sales. Company address

82 Mahakali Caves Road, 4th Floor, Ahura Centre, Mumbai, MH, 400093

Company URL http://www.tatamotors.com

#### Key executives

Name	Title	Age
Dr. Ralf Speth	CEO, Subsidiary/Director	64 yrs
Mr. Thierry Bollore	CEO, Subsidiary/Director	NA
Mr. Guenter Butschek	CEO/Director/Managing Director	59 yrs
Mr. Pathamadai Balachandran	CFO	50 yrs
Mr. Ravindra Pisharody	Other Corporate Officer	62 yrs